Taking performance to a new peak
D
a
ta
 S
h
e
e

RS-232 Interface  Complies with RS-232
(9-pin DCE)
Ordering Information
9241 Single-input channel accessories as stated above
9242 Dual-input channels. Allow display of channels 1 and 2
and ratio of channels expressed in dB
Accessories Required
One or more of the available probe kits with sensor data adapter is
required (one per probe included) to be ordered along with 9240 series
Accessories Available
41-2A/10 Sensor/Probe Interconnecting Cable (10 ft)
A special low-noise cable that connects the power sensor
to the power meter.
41-2A/20  Sensor/Probe Interconnecting Cable (20 ft)
41-2A/50 Sensor/Probe Interconnecting Cable (50 ft)
41-2A/100  Sensor/Probe Interconnecting Cable (100 ft)
95004701A  F/F Adapter, 41-2A
95004901A  Bulkhead Connector F/F
95403001A Rack Mounting Kit 4241 Single Channel
95005901A  Rack Slide Kit 4242 Dual Channel